
Monday, March 10, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025

 Mon | Oct 28, 2024  Fri | Nov 22, 2024

 Tue | Nov 05, 2024 Early application deadline for May 2025 graduation

 Sat | Jan 11, 2025
Registration Saturday 9:00AM - 1:00PM
Graduate Orientation (GO) 8:30AM - 11:00AM

 Sat | Jan 18, 2025 Registration Saturday 9:00AM - 1:00PM

 Mon | Mar 10, 2025
Classes Begin
Late Registration closes
Drop period ends

 Mon | Mar 10, 2025
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue Accelerated 
Graduate placement credit for courses taken in Spring 25 Subterm 
D, Option V.

 Fri | Mar 14, 2025 Last day of Classes

 Fri | Apr 04, 2025 Early application deadline for August 2025 graduation

 Fri | Apr 11, 2025 Last day to remove an “I” awarded during Fall 2024

 Fri | Apr 11, 2025 All final assignments due

 Tue | Apr 15, 2025 Late application fee applies for May 2025 graduation

 Thu | Apr 17, 2025 Final grades are due by noon

Advance Registration

SPRING SEMESTER 2025
Subterm D

OPTION V Spring Break

Section Meeting Dates
March 10, 2025-March 14, 2025

Monday - Friday, 8:00AM-5:00PM

Updated 1/6/2025


